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Liebherr-Aerospace Lindenberg GmbH
Director, Customer Services

Mr. Christian Franz

Tel: +49 8381 46 5472

christian.franz@liebherr.com 

Manager, Sales & Marketing

Mr. Frank Steinmaier

Tel: +49 8381 46 4567

frank.steinmaier@liebherr.com

Manager, Commercial Services

Mrs. Kerstin Duldner

Tel: +49 8381 46 4868

kerstin.duldner@liebherr.com

Manager, Technical Customer 

Support

Mrs. Nadine Welzel

Tel: +49 8381 46 7429

nadine.welzel@liebherr.com

Customer Service

Fax: +49 8381 464 103 

info.lli@liebherr.com 

AOG Hotline

Commercial: 

Tel: +49 171 852 7304

Technical: 

Tel: +49 160 941 66411

Manager, Repair Services

Mr. Markus Holzer

Tel: +49 8381 46 4983

markus.holzer@liebherr.com

Aerospace Customer Services

Liebherr-Aerospace Customer Services
5

Manager, Technical Services

Dr. Axel Hartmann

Tel: +49 8381 46 5415

axel.hartmann@liebherr.com


